

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1911 OF 2006

G. SRINIVAS RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
office report)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.  
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. K.N.Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Nirmal Kr. Amlesh, Adv.for  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.  
  
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv  
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 06th April, 2010.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master

[Matter is listed as Item No.127 in Court No.7 on 23/03/2010]