

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1911 OF 2006

G. SRINIVAS RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 13/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. B. Suyodhan, Adv.
Mr. Amar Pal, Adv.
Mr. Bharat J. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Indira Jai Sigh, ASG.
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Indira Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.
Mr. Satyakam, Adv.
Ms. Smridhi Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Sonam Anand, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Challa Kodenderam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Anita Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Polwi, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29/4/2010.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER