

ÄITEM NO.101

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1911 OF 2006

G. SRINIVAS RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 29/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Wasay Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Amar Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.Kodanda Ram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Poluri Bhaskar, Adv.for  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.  
Mr. A.Deb Kumar, Adv.for  
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after summer vacation along with  
Civil Appeal No. 2551 of 2010.  
(Neetu Khajuria) ( Indu Satija )  
Sr.P.A. Court Master